
 

 

 

 

 

 

TAPOVAN VATSALYADHAM (ENG MED) RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 

ANNUAL HOLIDAY LIST 

YEAR:2025-26 

 

No. Date Day Tithi Holiday Days 

1 27/06/2025 Friday અ.સ.ુ2 Rathyatra 01 

2 09/07/2025 Wednesday અ.સ.ુ14 ChaumasiChaudas 01 

3 04/08/2025 Monday શ્રા.સ.ુ10 PujyaGurumaSwargarohanTithi 01 

4 06/08/2025 
Wednesday to 

Saturday 
 Rakshabandhan 04 

5 15/08/2025 Friday  Independence Day 01 

6 16/08/2025 Saturday  Janmasthami-Parna 01 

7 
20/08/2025 to 

28/08/2025 
Wednesday to 

Thursday 

શ્રા.વ.12 થી 
શરૂ 

ParyushanaMahaparva 09 

8 02/10/2025 Thursday  Gandhi Jayanti&Dussehra 01 

9 
16/10/2025 to 

30/10/2025 
Thursday to 

Thursday 
 Diwali Vacation 15 

10 04/11/2025 Tuesday કા.સ.ુ14 ChaumasiChaudas 01 

11 23/11/2025 Sunday મા.સ.ુ3 DerasarSalgiri 00 

12 01/12/2025 Monday મા.સ.ુ11 Maun Aekadashi 01 

13 
12/01/2026 to 

15/01/2026 
Monday to 
Thursday 

 Uttarayan 04 

14 26/01/2026 Monday  Republic Day 01 

15 15/02/2026 Sunday  MahaShivratri 00 

16 03/03/2026 Tuesday  Dhuleti 01 

17 31/03/2026 Tuesday ચૈ. સ.ુ 13 Mahavir JanamKalyanak 01 

18    
Local Holidays 

02 

19 
4/5/2026 to 
7/06/2026  

Monday to 
Sunday 

 Summer Vacation 35 

    Total 80 

30-04-2025 GJTVS_2025_26/390 



PANORAMIC VIEW OF SCHOOL CALENDAR YEAR 2025-26 

No. Month Date Day Activities 

1. June 09/06/2025 Monday Mangalacharan & Welcome Ceremony 

  21/06/2025 Saturday International Yoga Day Celebration 

  21/06/2025 Saturday House Opening Ceremony 

  27/06/2025 Friday Rathyatra (As. Sud 2) 

  28/06/2025 Saturday Class Decoration & Plantation 

2.  July 05/07/2025 Saturday Handwriting Competition & Card Making 

  09/07/2025 Wednesday Chaumasi Chaudas* (Holiday) (As. Sud. 14) 

  12/07/2025 Saturday Singing Competition 

  28/07/2025 to 
05/08/2025 

Monday to Tuesday First Unit Test [30 Marks] 

3.  August 04/08/2025 Monday Pujya Guruma SwargarohanTithi(Shr. Sud 10) 

  06/08/2025 to 
09/08/2025 

Wednesdayto   
Saturday 

Rakshabandhan Holidays* (Holiday) 

  11/08/2025 Monday 1st Parent Teacher’s Meet (PTM) 

  15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day (Holiday) 

  16/08/2025  Saturday Janmasthami (Parna) 

  20/08/2025 to 
28/08/2025 

Wednesday to   
Thursday 

Paryushan Mahaparva (Shra. Vad 13) 

4. September 05/09/2025 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration 

  06/09/2025 Saturday Role Play Competition  

  13/09/2025 Saturday Speech Competition 

  20/09/2025 Saturday Rangoli Competition 

5. October 02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti 

  08/10/2025 to 
15/10/2025 

Wednesday to 
Wedneday 

First Terminal Exam 

  16/10/2025 to 
30/10/2025 

Thursday to 
Thrusday 

Diwali Vacation 

  31/10/2025 Friday 2nd Parent Teacher’s Meet (PTM) 

6. November 04/11/2025 Tuesday Chaumasi Chaudas* (Holiday) (Ka. Sud 14) 

  08/11/2025 Saturday Debate Competition 

  15/11/2025 Saturday Story Telling Competition 

  22/11/2025 Saturday Essay Writing  Competition 

  23/11/2025 Sunday Derasar Salgiri (Ma. Sud 3) 

7. December 01/12/2025 Monday Maun Ekadasi (Ma. Sud 11) 

  06/12/2025 Saturday Mock Parliament 

  Second Week  First Preboard of Std. 10th and 12th   

  Third Week or Fourth 
Week 

 Annual Function, Sports Day, Exhibition  

8. January 03/01/2026 to 
10/01/2026 

Saturday to Saturday  2nd Unit & 2ndPreboard of Std. 10th& 12th 

  12/01/2026 to 
15/01/2026 

Monday to Thursday  Uttarayan Holidays* (Holiday) 

  16/01/2026 Friday 3rd  Parent Teacher’s Meet (PTM) (Tentative) 

  26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day* (Holiday) 

  31/01/2026 Saturday Quiz Cmpetition 

9. February First Week  Third Preboard of Std. 10th and 12th 

  14/02/2026 Saturday House Closing & Aashirwad Samaroah  

  15/02/2026 Sunday MahaSivratri 

  Last Week [ Tentative]  Board Exams of Std. 10th and 12th 



 

 

No. Month Date Day Activities 

10. March 03/03/2026 Tuesday Dhuleti  

  31/03/2026 Tuesday Mahavir Janam Kalyanak (Chai. Sud 13) 

  TBD in the month of 
march 

 Annual Exam 

     

11. April    

     

12. May 04/05/2026 to   
07/06/2026 

Monday to Saturday Summer Vacation 


